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Sheep Market Report

16TH OCTOBER 2024 - A YARDING OF 3,025 SHEEP & LAMBS, WITH 2,266 LAMBS AND THE BALANCE
SHEEP.

This fortnight saw an increased yarding with a full field of buyers, though competition varied. The market was
brighter for heavy lambs, with the top heavy crossbred lambs selling firm at $270/head. Heavy trade lambs were
up $6-8/head from the last sale, but medium crossbreds dropped $10-15/head, and 18-22kg light crossbreds also
fell by the same amount. Heavy ewes faced limited competition, with only one processor pursuing better-finished
stock. Heavy ewes sold between $83-100/head and light ewes from $33-76/head, resulting in an overall decline of
$25-30/head. The best ram QUOTATIONS

fetched $48.60/head.
DON'T FORGET TO Extra Heavy X Lmbs: (30kg+)  $250 ~ $270

Heavy X Lmbs: (26kg - 30kg) $214 ~ $250

HIGHLIGHTS :
Gilmore Farms x| $270.00 BOOK YOUR STOCK IN Medium X Lmbs: (22kg - 26kg) $170 ~ $214

PFT McGirr xI $254.00 BY TUESDAY SALE Light X Lmbs: (18kg - 22kg) ~ $135 ~ $170
R Horne & Co xs $240.00 New Season X Lmbs: $178 ~ $240
WEEK CALL OFFICE Merino Lambs: $55 ~ $115
63751009 X Ewes: $76 ~ $100
Merino Ewes: (Score 3-4) $33  ~ 9$83
LAMBS PRICE SHEEP PRICE
Gilmore Farms Xl $ 270.00 Gilmore Farms xh $ 140.00
Gilmore Farms xl $ 256.00 Munro Pastoral Co mh $ 100.00
PFT McGirr x| $ 254.00 Stephen Nevell mh $ 100.00
JK Milling Pty Ltd Xl $ 250.00 AE Lincoln & Co mh $ 100.00
R Horne & Co XS $ 240.00 John & Leonie Scifleet XW $ 100.00
PFT McGirr Xl $ 236.00 PFT McGirr xe $ 96.00
Gilmore Farms x| $ 235.00 Werona Creek Pty Ltd xh $ 95.00
John & Leonie Scifleet Xl $ 234.00 Bolaro Pastoral Co Pty Ltd xh $ 88.00
JW JM & BJ Inder Xl $ 225.00 RA & L Obst xe $ 88.00
R Horne & Co XS $ 222.00 AE Lincoln & Co xe $ 88.00
BJ & KM Trengove x| $ 215.00 AE Lincoln & Co me $ 83.00
Minemoorong Pastoral Co XS $ 214.00 Cheryl Tillman Pty Ltd xe $ 80.00
Susan Nott XS $ 214.00 SG & JR Semmler xe $ 76.00
RA & MA Hackney XS $ 210.00 RL & DR Pilcher me $ 76.00
SR & DM Hackney XS $ 210.00 AE Lincoln & Co xh $ 75.00
JK Milling Pty Ltd Xl $ 210.00 Stephen Nevell mw $ 75.00
RA & MA Hackney XS $ 208.00 AE Lincoln & Co me $ 66.00
SR & DM Hackney XS $ 208.00 B BE & CJ Seis xe $ 60.00
Bolaro Pastoral Co Pty Ltd Xl $ 190.00 RA &L Obst xe $ 55.00
RA & MA Hackney XS $ 189.00 SG & JR Semmler xe $ 50.00
SR & DM Hackney XS $ 189.00 Stephen Miller Xr $ 4860
BJ & KM Trengove x| $ 188.00 RL & DR Pilcher mr $ 40.00
Cheryl Tillman Pty Ltd xl $ 185.00 Stephen Nevell mw $ 38.00
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Report

16TH OCTOBER 2024 - 500 CATTLE YARDED

This fortnight's yarding was impacted by rain, leading to a
reduced supply. We saw a solid offering of yearling and
feeder cattle, although feeder steers faced less competition,
dropping 10c/kg from the previous sale to a top price of
365c/kg. Yearling heifers followed a similar trend, also down
10c/kg, with a top price of 319.2c/kg. Heifers with excess
condition or secondary types faced penalties, struggling to
reach 300c/kg. While there was a good supply of cows, the
cow market fell 20c/kg compared to the last sale.

HIGHLIGHTS

Langdene Pastoral Co: strs 366.2c/kg (460kg) rel $1,684.52
Kirriwa Partnership: strs 359.2c/kg (426kg) rel $1,529.59
Minemoorong Pastoral Co: 338.2c/kg (630kg) rel $2,129.36
Bettergrow Pty Ltd: strs 338.0c/kg (622kg) rel $2,101.23
MJ & MJ Skinner: hfrs 330.0c/kg (555kg) rel $1,831.50

YEARLINGS
Kirriwa P'ship
Fairydale Pty Ltd

AR Bell & LE Wall
Kirriwa P'ship

AR Bell & LE Wall

CJ Bourke

J & A Maben

GF Mulligan

RA & L Obst

Kirriwa P'ship

IA & JG Mate

RA & L Obst

AR Bell & LE Wall
Minemoorong Past. Co
MJ & KJ Stanford
AR Bell & LE Wall

J & A Maben

JR & SG Bourke

AT Moore & JA Frost
Grahame Taylor
Sam Cook

Fairydale Pty Ltd

CJ Bourke

HEAVY HEIFERS
MJ & MJ Skinner
Kelso Grazing
Bettergrow Pty Ltd
DW & AL Blackburn
Bettergrow Pty Ltd
MJ & KJ Stanford
SG & JR Semmler

IA & JG Mate
Minemoorong Past. Co
Minemoorong Past. Co
Sam Cook

J & A Maben

JR & SG Bourke

strs
strs
strs
strs
strs
strs
strs
strs
strs
hfrs
strs
hfrs
hfrs
strs
hfrs
hfrs
hfrs
hfrs
hfrs
hfrs
hfrs
hfrs
hfrs

PRICE
359.2
359.2
3492
340.0
326.2
323.2
3200
320.0
3200
319.2
315.2
315.2
313.2
310.0
309.2
307.2
306.2
300.0
291.2
290.0
290.0
290.0
290.0

PRICE
330.0
325.0
320.0
315.0
315.0
310.0
309.2
300.0
295.0
290.0
288.2
285.0
2822

AV.WGT
426
401
422
425
432
424
445
425
390
406
423
394
433
445
421
370
429
443
329
442
436
433
380

AV.WGT
555
536
598
575
563
470
513
557
695
520
540
524
506

HD VALUE
$ 1,529.59
$ 1,440.39
$ 1,473.62
$ 1,445.00
$ 1,408.10
$ 1,368.98
$ 1,424.00
$ 1,360.00
$ 1,248.00
$ 1,296.75
$ 1,334.35
$ 1,240.54
$ 1,354.59
$ 1,379.50
$ 1,301.73
$ 1,136.64
$ 1,314.11
$ 1,330.00
$ 959.34
$ 1,280.83
$ 1,265.13
$ 1,255.70
$ 1,102.00
HD VALUE
$ 1,831.50
$ 1,741.46
$ 1,912.00
$ 1,811.25
$ 1,774.50
$ 1,457.00
$ 1,587.23
$ 1,670.00
$ 2,050.25
$ 1,508.00
$ 1,556.28
$ 1,492.69
$ 1,428.64

QUOTATIONS

HEAVY STEERS
Langdene Pastoral Co
AR Bell & LE Wall
DW & AL Blackburn

J & A Maben

N & DF Salisbury
Minemoorong Past. Co
Bettergrow Pty Ltd
MJ & MJ Skinner

N & DF Salisbury
Weronga Pty Ltd

DW & AL Blackburn
Weronga Pty Ltd

Taya & Bailey Millington

J & A Maben
JR & SG Bourke
Bettergrow Pty Ltd

Cows

GO & CF Ferguson
Kirriwa P'ship

B & T Hegarty

Portelli Pastoral Co
Kelso Grazing
Minemoorong Past. Co
Turee Vale Partnership
IA & JG Mate

Redbank Trading
Redbank Trading

GE & CA Miller

AR Bell & LE Wall
Turee Vale Partnership
CJ Bourke

Kirriwa P'ship

Kelso Grazing
Langdene Pastoral Co
Portelli Pastoral Co
Kelso Grazing

BULLS

GO & CF Ferguson
RA Perry

IA & JG Mate
Portelli Pastoral Co
IA & JG Mate

Yrling strs: (350kg - 400kg)
Yrling hfrs: (350kg - 400kg)
Trade strs: (400kg - 500kg)
Trade hrs: (400kg - 500kg)
Export strs: (500kg+)
Export hfrs: (500kg+)

Cows: (3-4 score)
Heavy Bulls (800kg+)

PRICE
366.2
358.0
355.0
3512
340.0
338.2
338.0
338.0
337.2
330.0
330.0
328.0
320.0
320.0
312.0
310.0

PRICE

295.0
295.0
295.0
2940
2932
288.0
288.0
286.0
285.2
2852
285.0
285.0
282.0
280.0
280.0
270.0
270.0
268.0
267.2

PRICE
260.0
255.0
245.0
240.0
240.0

330.0~366.2 c/kg
280.0~319.2 c/kg
330.0~366.2 c/kg

300.0~330.0 c/kg
310.0-338.2 c/kg
300.0~330.0 c/kg
285.0~295.0 c/kg
to few to quote

AV.WGT
460
468
484
515
530
630
622
555
574
528
480
498
810
513
615
705

AV.WGT

700
640
625
624
655
830
613
573
610
600
665
643
665
705
570
518
485
511
573
AV.WGT
1060
960
720
745
720

HD VALUE
$ 1,684.52
$ 1,673.65
$ 1,716.68
$ 1,808.68
$ 1,802.00
$ 2,129.36
$ 2,101.23
$ 1,875.90
$ 1,934.08
$ 1,742.40
$ 1,584.00
$ 1,634.53
$ 2,592.00
$ 1,640.00
$ 1,918.80
$ 2,185.50

HD VALUE

2,065.00
1,888.00
1,843.75
1,833.83
1,920.46
2,390.40
1,765.44
1,639.73
1,739.72
1,711.20
1,895.25
1,831.13
1,875.30
1,974.00
1,596.00
1,397.25
1,309.50
1,370.15
1,529.72
HD VALUE

$ 2,756.00
$ 2,448.00
$ 1,764.00
$ 1,788.00
$ 1,728.00
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LIAMENA
ANGUS

Alto Rural
Dunedoo NSW
0428 115 526

Angus, Jamie, James and Lachie are fully accredited Sheep & Cattle AuctionPlus Livestock Assessors.
If you are interested in listing livestock on AuctionsPlus please contact us.

ON SITE THURSDAY 28TH NOVEMBER 1MAM
62 BOLARO STREET

Iconic Art Deco Building Est. 1937 | Former Regal Theatre ~ 638.6 m?
Excellent visibility, prime corner location
Semi-detached three bedroom self-contained unit

Opportunity for investors & entrepreneurs!
INSPECTIONS BY APPOINTMENT ONLY - CALL 6375 1009
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DHU ROBIN, LEADVILLE | 1215 HA | 3002 AC

Dhu Robin is offered for sale for the first time in 58 years, in the heart of the Dunedoo/Coolah Valley. The

property is 50% arable and features an excellent balance of soils across the property, including heavy red basalt,

productive granite, and basalt hills. The property is well-fenced with approximately 10km new hinge joint fencing,
completed in the last 12 months, divided into 30 paddocks with functional sheep & cattle yards.

Dhu Robin offers reliable water, with Hobbins Gully providing permanent water holes and a spring-fed well, a recently
upgraded solar bore and trough system and 20 gravity catchment earth dams ensuring excellent water distribution
across the property.

Dhu Robin features a spacious brick homestead with five bedrooms, three bathrooms, double garage and cool room set
in landscaped gardens with tennis court plus an additional four-bedroom workers’ cottage.

Angus 0427 751 009 | Jamie 0427 467 322 | James 0477 781 009 | Lachie 0409 920 800
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