MILLING STUART ETT

34 Bolaro Street, PO Box 96 DUNEDOO NSW 2844 P: 02 6375 1009 E: office@millingstuart.com.au

Sheep Market Report

16TH OCTOBER 2024 - A YARDING OF 3,025 SHEEP & LAMBS, WITH 2,266 LAMBS AND THE BALANCE SHEEP.

This fortnight saw an increased yarding with a full field of buyers, though competition varied. The market was brighter for heavy lambs, with the top heavy crossbred lambs selling firm at \$270/head. Heavy trade lambs were up \$6-8/head from the last sale, but medium crossbreds dropped \$10-15/head, and 18-22kg light crossbreds also fell by the same amount. Heavy ewes faced limited competition, with only one processor pursuing better-finished stock. Heavy ewes sold between \$83-100/head and light ewes from \$33-76/head, resulting in an overall decline of

\$25-30/head. The best ram fetched \$48.60/head.

HIGHLIGHTS

Gilmore Farms xl \$270.00 PFT McGirr xl \$254.00 R Horne & Co xs \$240.00

DON'T FORGET TO BOOK YOUR STOCK IN BY TUESDAY SALE WEEK CALL OFFICE 63751009

QUOTATIONS

Extra Heavy X Lmbs: (30kg+) \$250 ~ \$270 Heavy X Lmbs: (26kg - 30kg) \$214 ~ \$250 Medium X Lmbs: (22kg - 26kg) \$170 ~ \$214 Light X Lmbs: (18kg - 22kg) \$135 ~ \$170 New Season X Lmbs: \$178 ~ \$240 Merino Lambs: \$55 ~ \$115 X Ewes: \$76 ~ \$100 Merino Ewes: (Score 3-4) \$33 ~ \$83

LAMBS		PRICE	SHEEP		PR	RICE
Gilmore Farms	хl	\$ 270.00	Gilmore Farms	xh	\$ 14	40.00
Gilmore Farms	хl	\$ 256.00	Munro Pastoral Co	mh	\$ 10	00.00
PFT McGirr	хl	\$ 254.00	Stephen Nevell	mh	\$ 10	00.00
JK Milling Pty Ltd	хl	\$ 250.00	AE Lincoln & Co	mh	\$ 10	00.00
R Horne & Co	XS	\$ 240.00	John & Leonie Scifleet	xw	\$ 10	00.00
PFT McGirr	хl	\$ 236.00	PFT McGirr	xe	\$	96.00
Gilmore Farms	хl	\$ 235.00	Werona Creek Pty Ltd	xh	\$	95.00
John & Leonie Scifleet	хl	\$ 234.00	Bolaro Pastoral Co Pty Ltd	xh	\$	88.00
JW JM & BJ Inder	хl	\$ 225.00	RA & L Obst	xe	\$	88.00
R Horne & Co	XS	\$ 222.00	AE Lincoln & Co	xe	\$	88.00
BJ & KM Trengove	хl	\$ 215.00	AE Lincoln & Co	me	\$	83.00
Minemoorong Pastoral Co	XS	\$ 214.00	Cheryl Tillman Pty Ltd	xe	\$	80.00
Susan Nott	XS	\$ 214.00	SG & JR Semmler	xe	\$	76.00
RA & MA Hackney	XS	\$ 210.00	RL & DR Pilcher	me	\$	76.00
SR & DM Hackney	XS	\$ 210.00	AE Lincoln & Co	xh	\$	75.00
JK Milling Pty Ltd	хl	\$ 210.00	Stephen Nevell	mw	\$	75.00
RA & MA Hackney	XS	\$ 208.00	AE Lincoln & Co	me	\$	66.00
SR & DM Hackney	XS	\$ 208.00	B BE & CJ Seis	xe	\$	60.00
Bolaro Pastoral Co Pty Ltd	хl	\$ 190.00	RA & L Obst	xe	\$	55.00
RA & MA Hackney	XS	\$ 189.00	SG & JR Semmler	xe	\$	50.00
SR & DM Hackney	XS	\$ 189.00	Stephen Miller	xr	\$	48.60
BJ & KM Trengove	хl	\$ 188.00	RL & DR Pilcher	mr	\$	40.00
Cheryl Tillman Pty Ltd	хl	\$ 185.00	Stephen Nevell	mw	\$	38.00

FORTHCOMING SALES

Fat Sheep & Cattle Sale - Wednesday, 30th October

PROPERTY AUCTION ~ Dhu Robin, Leadville - Thursday 7th November, 11am
Fat Sheep & Cattle Sale - Wednesday, 13th November



Cattle Market Report

16TH OCTOBER 2024 - 500 CATTLE YARDED

This fortnight's yarding was impacted by rain, leading to a reduced supply. We saw a solid offering of yearling and feeder cattle, although feeder steers faced less competition, dropping 10c/kg from the previous sale to a top price of 365c/kg. Yearling heifers followed a similar trend, also down 10c/kg, with a top price of 319.2c/kg. Heifers with excess condition or secondary types faced penalties, struggling to reach 300c/kg. While there was a good supply of cows, the cow market fell 20c/kg compared to the last sale.

QUOTATIONS

Yrling strs: (350kg - 400kg) 330.0~366.2 c/kg Yrling hfrs: (350kg - 400kg) 280.0~319.2 c/kg Trade strs: (400kg - 500kg) 330.0~366.2 c/kg Trade hrs: (400kg - 500kg) 300.0~330.0 c/kg Export strs: (500kg+) 310.0-338.2 c/kg Export hfrs: (500kg+) 300.0~330.0 c/kg Cows: (3-4 score) 285.0~295.0 c/kg Heavy Bulls (800kg+) to few to quote

HIGHLIGHTS

Langdene Pastoral Co: strs 366.2c/kg (460kg) rel \$1,684.52 Kirriwa Partnership: strs 359.2c/kg (426kg) rel \$1,529.59 Minemoorong Pastoral Co: 338.2c/kg (630kg) rel \$2,129.36 Bettergrow Pty Ltd: strs 338.0c/kg (622kg) rel \$2,101.23 MJ & MJ Skinner: hfrs 330.0c/kg (555kg) rel \$1,831.50

YEARLINGS		PRICE	AV.WGT	HD VALUE
Kirriwa P'ship	strs	359.2	426	\$ 1,529.59
Fairydale Pty Ltd	strs	359.2	401	\$ 1,440.39
AR Bell & LE Wall	strs	349.2	422	\$ 1,473.62
Kirriwa P'ship	strs	340.0	425	\$ 1,445.00
AR Bell & LE Wall	strs	326.2	432	\$ 1,408.10
CJ Bourke	strs	323.2	424	\$ 1,368.98
J & A Maben	strs	320.0	445	\$ 1,424.00
GF Mulligan	strs	320.0	425	\$ 1,360.00
RA & L Obst	strs	320.0	390	\$ 1,248.00
Kirriwa P'ship	hfrs	319.2	406	\$ 1,296.75
IA & JG Mate	strs	315.2	423	\$ 1,334.35
RA & L Obst	hfrs	315.2	394	\$ 1,240.54
AR Bell & LE Wall	hfrs	313.2	433	\$ 1,354.59
Minemoorong Past. Co	strs	310.0	445	\$ 1,379.50
MJ & KJ Stanford	hfrs	309.2	421	\$ 1,301.73
AR Bell & LE Wall	hfrs	307.2	370	\$ 1,136.64
J & A Maben	hfrs	306.2	429	\$ 1,314.11
JR & SG Bourke	hfrs	300.0	443	\$ 1,330.00
AT Moore & JA Frost	hfrs	291.2	329	\$ 959.34
Grahame Taylor	hfrs	290.0	442	\$ 1,280.83
Sam Cook	hfrs	290.0	436	\$ 1,265.13
Fairydale Pty Ltd	hfrs	290.0	433	\$ 1,255.70
CJ Bourke	hfrs	290.0	380	\$ 1,102.00
HEAVY HEIFERS		PRICE	AV.WGT	HD VALUE
MJ & MJ Skinner		330.0	555	\$ 1,831.50
Kelso Grazing		325.0	536	\$ 1,741.46
Bettergrow Pty Ltd		320.0	598	\$ 1,912.00
DW & AL Blackburn		315.0	575	\$ 1,811.25
Bettergrow Pty Ltd		315.0	563	\$ 1,774.50
MJ & KJ Stanford		310.0	470	\$ 1,457.00
SG & JR Semmler		309.2	513	\$ 1,587.23
IA & JG Mate		300.0	557	\$ 1,670.00
Minemoorong Past. Co		295.0	695	\$ 2,050.25
Minemoorong Past. Co		290.0	520	\$ 1,508.00
Sam Cook		288.2	540	\$ 1,556.28
J & A Maben		285.0	524	\$ 1,492.69
JR & SG Bourke		282.2	506	\$ 1,428.64

HEAVY STEERS	PRICE	AV.WGT	HD VALUE
Langdene Pastoral Co	366.2	460	\$ 1,684.52
AR Bell & LE Wall	358.0	468	\$ 1,673.65
DW & AL Blackburn	355.0	484	\$ 1,716.68
J & A Maben	351.2	515	\$ 1,808.68
N & DF Salisbury	340.0	530	\$ 1,802.00
Minemoorong Past. Co	338.2	630	\$ 2,129.36
Bettergrow Pty Ltd	338.0	622	\$ 2,101.23
MJ & MJ Skinner	338.0	555	\$ 1,875.90
N & DF Salisbury	337.2	574	\$ 1,934.08
Weronga Pty Ltd	330.0	528	\$ 1,742.40
DW & AL Blackburn	330.0	480	\$ 1,584.00
Weronga Pty Ltd	328.0	498	\$ 1,634.53
Taya & Bailey Millington	320.0	810	\$ 2,592.00
J & A Maben	320.0	513	\$ 1,640.00
JR & SG Bourke	312.0	615	\$ 1,918.80
Bettergrow Pty Ltd	310.0	705	\$ 2,185.50
COWS	PRICE	AV.WGT	HD VALUE
GO & CF Ferguson	295.0	700	\$ 2,065.00
Kirriwa P'ship	295.0	640	\$ 1,888.00
B & T Hegarty	295.0	625	\$ 1,843.75
Portelli Pastoral Co	294.0	624	\$ 1,833.83
Kelso Grazing	293.2	655	\$ 1,920.46
Minemoorong Past. Co	288.0	830	\$ 2,390.40
Turee Vale Partnership	288.0	613	\$ 1,765.44
IA & JG Mate	286.0	573	\$ 1,639.73
Redbank Trading	285.2	610	\$ 1,739.72
Redbank Trading	285.2	600	\$ 1,711.20
GE & CA Miller	285.0	665	\$ 1,895.25
AR Bell & LE Wall	285.0	643	\$ 1,831.13
Turee Vale Partnership	282.0	665	\$ 1,875.30
CJ Bourke	280.0	705	\$ 1,974.00
Kirriwa P'ship	280.0	570	\$ 1,596.00
Kelso Grazing	270.0	518	\$ 1,397.25
Langdene Pastoral Co	270.0	485	\$ 1,309.50
Portelli Pastoral Co	268.0	511	\$ 1,370.15
Kelso Grazing	267.2	573	\$ 1,529.72
BULLS	PRICE	AV.WGT	HD VALUE
GO & CF Ferguson	260.0	1060	\$ 2,756.00
RA Perry	255.0	960	\$ 2,448.00
IA & JG Mate	245.0	720	\$ 1,764.00
Portelli Pastoral Co	240.0	745	\$ 1,788.00
IA & JG Mate	240.0	720	\$ 1,728.00
		. = 3	. ,, =1.20



Angus, Jamie, James and Lachie are fully accredited Sheep & Cattle AuctionPlus Livestock Assessors. If you are interested in listing livestock on AuctionsPlus please contact us.

AUCTION



ON SITE - THURSDAY 28TH NOVEMBER - 11AM 62 BOLARO STREET

Iconic Art Deco Building Est. 1937 | Former Regal Theatre ~ 638.6 m²
Excellent visibility, prime corner location
Semi-detached three bedroom self-contained unit
Opportunity for investors & entrepreneurs!
INSPECTIONS BY APPOINTMENT ONLY - CALL 6375 1009

PROPERTY (3) TH







DHU ROBIN, LEADVILLE | 1215 HA | 3002 AC

Dhu Robin is offered for sale for the first time in 58 years, in the heart of the DunedoolCoolah Valley. The property is 50% arable and features an excellent balance of soils across the property, including heavy red basalt, productive granite, and basalt hills. The property is well-fenced with approximately 10km new hinge joint fencing, completed in the last 12 months, divided into 30 paddocks with functional sheep & cattle yards.

Dhu Robin offers reliable water, with Hobbins Gully providing permanent water holes and a spring-fed well, a recently upgraded solar bore and trough system and 20 gravity catchment earth dams ensuring excellent water distribution across the property.

Dhu Robin features a spacious brick homestead with five bedrooms, three bathrooms, double garage and cool room set in landscaped gardens with tennis court plus an additional four-bedroom workers' cottage.

Angus 0427 751 009 | Jamie 0427 467 322 | James 0477 781 009 | Lachie 0409 920 800





